
Klausurtermine EF 2024/25.2 Stand: 25.03.2025

Notenstickabgabe: Konferenzdatum: 

Kurs Lehrer Anzahl Raum Aufsichten

Nachschreibtermin: 

Donnerstag, den 20.03.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

L-GK1 HA 21 HA HA -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
F-GK1 WZ 13 WZ WZ -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn

Betr. Kurse:

Freitag, den 28.03.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

S1-GK1 ND 13 -/- -/- -/- -/- ND ND -/-nn
S1-GK2 ND 10 -/- -/- -/- -/- ND ND -/-nn

BI-GK2(KS) PA-GK3(TW) PS-GK4(SB) SW-GK1(K)Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 31.03.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

BIo/bili-GK1 NO 16 -/- -/- -/- -/- NO NO -/-nn
BI-GK2 KS 22 -/- -/- -/- -/- MI MI -/-nn
BI-GK3 CM 20 -/- -/- -/- -/- CM CM -/-nn
BI-GK1 NO 17 -/- -/- -/- -/- ML ML -/-nn

CH-GK2(MI) PH-GK2(EV) SW-GK2(ML)Betr. Kurse:

Freitag, den 04.04.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

E-GK5 WA 21 -/- -/- SR SR -/- -/- -/-nn
E-GK4 SZ 20 -/- -/- SZ SZ -/- -/- -/-nn
E-GK1 SMA 17 -/- -/- SMA SMA -/- -/- -/-nn
E-GK3 SZ 21 -/- -/- B B -/- -/- -/-nn
E-GK2 SZ 21 -/- -/- NI NI -/- -/- -/-nn
E-GK6 GAL 18 -/- -/- BE BE -/- -/- -/-nn

D-GK6(BE)Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 08.04.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

D-GK4 BE 20 BE BE -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
D-GK5 B 21 WA WA -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
D-GK2 SCH 21 SZ SZ -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
D-GK6 BE 18 SIM SIM -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
D-GK1 SF 17 SF SF -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
D-GK3 B 21 MM MM -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn

M-GK3(MM)Betr. Kurse:

Donnerstag, den 10.04.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

PA-GK1 TW 15 -/- -/- -/- -/- TW TW -/-nn
PA-GK3 TW 11 -/- -/- -/- -/- SB SB -/-nn
PA-GK2 DK 7 -/- -/- -/- -/- SB SB -/-nn

BI-GK2(KS) PS-GK4(SB) SW-GK1(K)Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 29.04.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

M-GK4 KU 20 -/- -/- SZ SZ -/- -/- -/-nn
M-GK1 SR 17 -/- -/- SMA SMA -/- -/- -/-nn
M-GK3 MM 21 -/- -/- B B -/- -/- -/-nn
M-GK6 SIM 18 -/- -/- BE BE -/- -/- -/-nn
M-GK5 SR 21 -/- -/- SR SR -/- -/- -/-nn
M-GK2 NI 21 -/- -/- NI NI -/- -/- -/-nn

Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 05.05.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

PH-GK2 EV 18 -/- -/- -/- -/- EV EV -/-nn
PH-GK1 EV 17 -/- -/- -/- -/- EV EV -/-nn

BI-GK3(CM) BIo/bili-GK1(NO)CH-GK2(MI) SW-GK2(ML)Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 12.05.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

CH-GK2 MI 13 -/- -/- -/- -/- MI MI -/-nn
CH-GK1 BN 12 -/- -/- -/- -/- MI MI -/-nn

BIo/bili-GK1(NO)PH-GK2(EV) SW-GK2(ML)Betr. Kurse:

Donnerstag, den 15.05.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

EL-GK1 WB 2 SR SR -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
EL-GK2 FK 3 SR SR -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
IF1-GK1 SR 7 SR SR -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
IF1-GK2 MR 5 SR SR -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn

EK-GK3(RD) L-GK1(HA) SW-GK3(K)Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 19.05.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

ER-GK1 MM 2 KLS KLS -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
PS-GK3 KLS 9 KLS KLS -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
PS-GK1 RS 9 KLS KLS -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
PS-GK4 SB 13 WB WB -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
PS-GK2 RS 10 WB WB -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn

CH-GK1(BN) EL-GK1(WB) IF1-GK2(MR)Betr. Kurse:

Mittwoch, den 21.05.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

SP-GK4 PE 0 -/- -/- -/- -/- GB GB -/-nn
SP-GK3 SOR 2 -/- -/- -/- -/- GB GB -/-nn
MU-GK1 SW 1 -/- -/- -/- -/- GB GB -/-nn
KU-GK3 GB 1 -/- -/- -/- -/- GB GB -/-nn
KU-GK1 B 2 -/- -/- -/- -/- GB GB -/-nn
KU-GK2 GB 3 -/- -/- -/- -/- GB GB -/-nn

ER-GK1(MM) KR-GK1(HA) PL-GK1(ND)Betr. Kurse:
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Klausurtermine EF 2024/25.2 Stand: 25.03.2025

Notenstickabgabe: Konferenzdatum: 

Kurs Lehrer Anzahl Raum Aufsichten

Nachschreibtermin: 

Donnerstag, den 22.05.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

EK-GK2 VH 11 -/- -/- K K -/- -/- -/-nn
EK-GK1 HAM 8 -/- -/- K K -/- -/- -/-nn
EK-GK3 RD 9 -/- -/- RD RD -/- -/- -/-nn

Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 26.05.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

GE/E-GK1 GV 12 GV GV -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
GE-GK2 HR 2 GV GV -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn
GE-GK1 GF 6 GV GV -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-nn

BI-GK1(NO) SP-GK4(PE)Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 27.05.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

SW-GK2 ML 9 -/- -/- -/- -/- K K -/-nn
SW-GK3 K 7 -/- -/- -/- -/- K K -/-nn
SW-GK1 K 8 -/- -/- -/- -/- K K -/-nn

BI-GK2(KS) PA-GK3(TW) PS-GK4(SB) S1-GK1(ND)Betr. Kurse:
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Klausurtermine EF 2024/25.2 Stand: 06.03.2025

Notenstickabgabe: Konferenzdatum: 

Kurs Lehrer Aufsichten

Nachschreibtermin: 

Mittwoch, den 04.06.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

D-GK6 BE nn nn -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-18
D-GK2 SCH nn nn -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-21
D-GK3 B nn nn -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-21
D-GK1 SF ND ND -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-17
D-GK5 B RIC RIC -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-21
D-GK4 BE nn nn -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-20

S1-GK2(ND) SP-GK5(RIC)Betr. Kurse:

Donnerstag, den 05.06.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

L-GK1 HA -/- -/- HA HA -/- -/- -/-21

Betr. Kurse:

Mittwoch, den 11.06.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

S1-GK2 ND ND ND -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-10
S1-GK1 ND ND ND -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-13

PL-GK2(SF)Betr. Kurse:

Donnerstag, den 12.06.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

M-GK3 MM ND ND -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-21
M-GK5 SR K K -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-21
M-GK4 KU WZ WZ -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-20
M-GK1 SR SR SR -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-17
M-GK6 SIM RD RD -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-18
M-GK2 NI HA HA -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-21

EK-GK3(RD) L-GK1(HA) S1-GK2(ND) SW-GK3(K)Betr. Kurse:
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